We are doing our parts to keep you moving!
DTA your 1 Stop Shop for Hydraulics, Pneumatics and Power Transmissions.
Hydraulic Pumps
Hydraulic Motors
Hydraulic Valves
Hydraulic Cylinders
Hydraulic Filtration
Hydraulic Accumalators

VPDE, Denison Vane Pumps
Vierzon - France
Ordering Code
Series - SAE B 2 bolts
Mounting flange J 744 c
One letter can be added to specify
special parts in series
Cam ring for ”P1” and ”P2”
(Delivery at 0 bar & 1500 r.p.m.)
B03 = 16,2 l/min
B05 = 25,8 l/min
B06 = 31,9 l/min
B08 = 39,6 l/min
B10 = 51,1 l/min
B12 = 55,6 l/min
B14 = 69,0 l/min
B17 = 87,4 l/min
B20 = 95,7 l/min
B22 =105,4 l/min
B25 =118,9 l/min
B28 =133,2 l/min
B31 =150,0 l/min
Type of shaft
X = keyed
V = keyed
W = keyed
Seal class
1 = S1 - BUNA N (for mineral oil )
Design letter
Porting combination (see page 3)
Direction of rotation (view on shaft end)
R = clockwise
L = counter-clockwise
Model N°.                                     T6CCZ .  -  B22 -  B10 - X  R  00 -  A -  1  00 -
Modifications
Mounting W/ connection variables
P1 = 1" S = 2"
UNC Metric
P2 1" 3/4" 1" 3/4"
Code 00 01 0M W0
P1 = 1" S = 2.1/2"
UNC Metric
P2 1" 3/4" 1" 3/4"
Code 10 11 1M W1
InTERnAl lEAkAgE (TyPICAl)
nOISE lEvEl (TyPICAl)
POWER lOSS HyDROMECHAnICAl
(TyPICAl)
Pressure p [bar]